(^r)	Florida Department of State
	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
5	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H17000193988 3)))
	H170001939883ABCD
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : WHWW, INC. Account Number : T20060000124 Phone : (407)246-6584 Fax Number : (407)645-3728
**E:	<pre>hter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please</pre>
RECEIVE 1 Jul 25 MID 19 Footbar (1 2 MID 10	LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION THE KUNZENDORF FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.
RECEIV 2011 JUL 25	Estimated Charge \$105.00

,

:

.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

The Kunzendorf Family Partnership, LTD.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on ______April 22, 1996 ______, assigned Florida document number ______A96000000799 _____, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

R	If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new p	nailing [:] addr	ets	and/or
D.	principal office address here:	 	ž	
	principal unice address dere.	Sec.	AS.	

New Principal Office Address:	
-	
(Must be STREET address)	50.2
New Mailing Address:	<u>6</u>
(May be past office box)	
(may be part office oox)	

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	,,,,,	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	ı street address
	City	, Florida Zip Code

.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

amending	the general partner(s), <u>enter the na</u>	If Changing Registered Agent, Signa	LAN SS
or remov	ed from our records: <u>Name</u>	Address	Type a Action
<u></u>	Diane K. Durgin	503 N. Causeway, Apt. 70 New Smyrna Beach, FL 3216	Remove
	Robert G. Kunzendorf	17 Terrace Avenue Newton Highlands MA 02461	Add Remove
	Chesley F. Durgin Jr. & Diane Kay Durgin, as Co-Trustees of The Durgin Family Trust under	503 N. Causeway, Apt. 70 New Smyrna Beach, FL 3216	Remove
	agreement dated March 22, 2017		Add Remove
	Robert G. Kunzendorf & Elizabeth A. Ritvo, as Co-Trustee of The Robert G. Kunzendorf Family Trust, a Declaration of Trus	02461	Add Remove
	dated May 9, 2014	·	Add

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

. . .

ffective date, if other than the date of filing:		
ffective date, if other than the date of fitting	he date this document is filed by th	e Florida Department of
tate.)		
	.; ,	ASS 5
		्र भू हिंद
ignature(s) of a general partner or all general pa	rtners*:	਼ਿੰਝ 😫 🗂
*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign	this document unless the limited p	artne Ship is adding or
emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election states	ment. Chapter 620, F.S., requires	all general parmers to sign
when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership	p" election statement.)	<u>ف</u> ^0
Diane K. Durgin		
	$\frac{R_{1}}{R_{0}} = \frac{1}{2}$	
Diane K. Durgin		
Diane K. Durgin (/	Robert G. Kunzenborf	
Diane K. Durgin Diane K. Durgin	Robert G. Kunzenborf	
Diane K. Durgin	Robert G. Kunzenborf	mycadoraf_

1.1 .

Chesley 4. Durgin Jr., as Co Trustee of The Durgin

Family Trust under agreement dated March 22, 2017

Diane Kay Durgin, as CorTrustee of The Durgin

Family Trust under agreement dated March 22, 2017

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

Trustee. Robert G. Kunzendorf, as Co-Trustee of The Robert G.

Kunzendorf Family Trust, a Declaration of Trust dated May 9, 201

1.1 Elizabeth A. Ritvo, as Co-Trustee of The Robert G. Kunzendorf

Family Trust, a Declaration of Trust dated May 9, 2014

;